
8 
7 
5 
7 
7 

ERID#: 

87577 
LOS ALAMOS NATIONAL LABORATORY 

ENVIRONMENTAL RESTORATION (RRES-R) 
Records Processing Facility 

ER Records Index Form 

Date Received: 1110/2005 Processor: SDV Page Count: 1 

Privileged: (YIN) N Record Category: P Administrative Record: (YIN) Y 

FileFolder: N/A 

Miscellaneous Comments: SUBMITIED BY EMILY DAY 

Record Documents: 

Start Pg Doc Type Doc Date Title Box Package 

RECORD 111311948 HEATING AND PLUMBING ELECTRICAL COLD WORK 
DRAWING SHOP PLANS AND DETAILS, TA-21 DPW-31 

ENG-C2397 NlA N/A 
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